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Session 2 B - Preliminaries
WED 14 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 34 14 APR 14:00 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) GARBOYAN Ruben ARM
ZAMANOV Ali AZE BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin SVK
POL
LAT
IRL
BUL

SIMON Radoslav
DZIURGOT Maciej
HANEVICS Leonids
SADIE Duffy
KAVAKLIEVA Maria

28:28
27:29
27:29
27:29
28:28

RED
BLUE

2 35 14 APR 14:15 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) SMALOUSKI Uladzislau BLR
ZHOROV Evgenii RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr AZE
ISR
SRI
MGL
JOR

GURBANALIYEV Emil
KURGINIAN Artur
THAMPU Shiromala
BADRAKH Ganbold
NABEEL Younis

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 36 14 APR 14:30 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) BERNATH Laszlo David HUN
KRZPIET Jakub POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BADRAKH Ganbold GUA
LAT
BUL
TUR
RUS

EMERSON Pastor
HANEVICS Leonids
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
CINAR Yasar
KRUTASOV Sergei

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 37 14 APR 14:45 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) VIKAS IND
RADEV Yasen BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR NABEEL Younis KOR
SVK
ARM
UZB
POL

KIM Jongjin
SIMON Radoslav
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
DZIURGOT Maciej

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 38 14 APR 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) MESSINEO Francesco GER
ENKHZORIGT Sukhbat MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL SADIE Duffy BUL
KOR
TUR
SVK
POL

KAVAKLIEVA Maria
KIM Jongjin
CINAR Yasar
SIMON Radoslav
DZIURGOT Maciej

27:30
28:29
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 39 14 APR 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) SAYMAZ Sehzade TUR
ESHISH Huthaifa JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON Pastor POL
RUS
BUL
LAT
MGL

DZIURGOT Maciej
KRUTASOV Sergei
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
HANEVICS Leonids
BADRAKH Ganbold

29:28
29:28
30:26
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 40 14 APR 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) DZHUROV Krasimir Atanasov BUL
VOZNEACOVSCHI Stefan MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Shiromala SVK
KOR
JOR
ARM
IRL

SIMON Radoslav
KIM Jongjin
NABEEL Younis
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
SADIE Duffy

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

8 41 14 APR 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) ASTANIN Vitali BLR
ADOMKEVICIUS Gelmius LTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR NABEEL Younis TUR
UZB
BUL
RUS
ISR

CINAR Yasar
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
KRUTASOV Sergei
KURGINIAN Artur

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

9 42 14 APR 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) FELIMON LOBAINA Jorge Luis CUB
TSHGHRIKYAN Henrik ARM

RED RSC R2 1:45

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr GUA
MGL
POL
SRI
LAT

EMERSON Pastor
BADRAKH Ganbold
DZIURGOT Maciej
THAMPU Shiromala
HANEVICS Leonids

10:8
20:17
10:9
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

10 43 14 APR 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) BAKHISHOV Asad AZE
DADAEV Ramazan RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BADRAKH Ganbold SVK
ISR
BUL
IRL
KOR

SIMON Radoslav
KURGINIAN Artur
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
SADIE Duffy
KIM Jongjin

24:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

11 44 14 APR 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) OVALLE OSPINA Sebastian COL
SEYYEDSADRI ARDABILI Seyyedmohammad IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARM BAGHDASARYAN Vardan RUS
JOR
LAT
UZB
SRI

KRUTASOV Sergei
NABEEL Younis
HANEVICS Leonids
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
THAMPU Shiromala

27:28
27:28
26:28
25:28
26:28

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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