

Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 2 B - Preliminaries WED 14 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1 34	14 APR	14:00	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	GARBOYAN Ruben ZAMANOV Ali		ARM AZE	BLUE	WP	3:0	
				Referee:	KOR	KIM Jongjin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	POL LAT IRL	SIMON Rado DZIURGOT I HANEVICS L SADIE Duffy KAVAKLIEVA	Maciej ₋eonids		28:28 27: 29 27: 29 27: 29 28:28
2 35	14 APR	14:15	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	SMALOUSKI Uladzislau ZHOROV Evgenii		BLR RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Aleksandr	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ISR SRI MGL	GURBANALI KURGINIAN THAMPU Sh BADRAKH G NABEEL You	Artur iromala sanbold		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3 36	14 APR	14:30	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	BERNATH Laszlo David KRZPIET Jakub		HUN POL	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	MGL	BADRAKH Ganbold	Judge 2: Judge 3:	LAT BUL TUR	EMERSON F HANEVICS L KAVAKLIEV/ CINAR Yasa KRUTASOV	₋eonids A Maria r		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
4 37	14 APR	14:45	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	VIKAS RADEV Yasen		IND BUL	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	JOR	NABEEL Younis	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SVK ARM UZB	KIM Jongjin SIMON Rado BAGHDASAI KHAMIDOV DZIURGOT I	RYAN Vard Aleksandr	an	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
5 38	14 APR	15:00	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	MESSINEO Francesco ENKHZORIGT Sukhbat		GER MGI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	IRL	SADIE Duffy	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	BUL KOR TUR SVK	KAVAKLIEV/ KIM Jongjin CINAR Yasa SIMON Rado DZIURGOT I	A Maria r oslav		27:30 28:29 26:30 27:30 27:30
6 39	14 APR	15:15	Preliminaries	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	SAYMAZ Sehzade ESHISH Huthaifa		TUR JOR	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	GUA	EMERSON Pastor	Judge 3: Judge 4:	RUS BUL LAT	DZIURGOT I KRUTASOV KAVAKLIEV HANEVICS L BADRAKH G	Sergei A Maria Leonids		29:28 29:28 30:26 29:28 29:28
7 40	14 APR	15:30	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	DZHUROV Krasimir Atanası VOZNEACOVSCHI Stefa		BUL MDA	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	SRI	THAMPU Shiromala	Judge 2: Judge 3:	KOR JOR ARM	SIMON Rado KIM Jongjin NABEEL You BAGHDASAI SADIE Duffy	unis	an	29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS000400-_C74 1 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021





Session 2 B - Preliminaries WED 14 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Orde	er B	out	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
	8	41	14 APR	15:45	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	ASTANIN Vitali ADOMKEVICIUS Gelmius	S	BLR LTU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
						Referee:	JOR		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB BUL RUS	CINAR Yasai KHAMIDOV / KAVAKLIEV/ KRUTASOV KURGINIAN	Aleksandr A Maria Sergei		27: 30 27: 30 27: 30 28: 29 28: 29
	9	42	14 APR	16:00	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	FELIMON LOBAINA Jorge Lui TSHGHRIKYAN Henrik	is	CUB ARM		RSC	R2 1:	:45
						Referee:	UZB			MGL POL SRI	EMERSON F BADRAKH G DZIURGOT M THAMPU Sh HANEVICS L	anbold Maciej iromala		10:8 20:17 10:9 10:8 10:8
1	0	43	14 APR	16:15	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	BAKHISHOV Asad DADAEV Ramazan		AZE RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
						Referee:	MGL		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ISR BUL IRL	SIMON Rado KURGINIAN KAVAKLIEVA SADIE Duffy KIM Jongjin	Artur		24:30 26:30 25:30 26:30 26:30
1	1	44	14 APR	16:30	Preliminaries	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	OVALLE OSPINA Sebastia SEYYEDSADRI ARDABILI Seyyedmohamma		COL IRI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
						Referee:	ARM		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JOR LAT UZB	KRUTASOV NABEEL YOU HANEVICS L KHAMIDOV A THAMPU Shi	inis .eonids Aleksandr		27: 28 27: 28 26: 28 25: 28 26: 28

Legend:										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on Points		l			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS000400-_C74 1 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created WED 14 APR 2021 17:12